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Nome
1° XERIFE
2° OURINHO
3° SERRANO
4° ESTRELA
5 MINEIRO
6° CELEBRIDADE
7° MASTER SCHOW
8° ALOPRADO
9° ACELERADOR
10° APOCALIPS
11° PIRATA
12° GALIZE
13° MAGRELO
14° 171
15°¢ PS
16° FERA
17° MENOS UM
18° DINO
19° DEMOLIDOR

Anilha
030404
057705
030829
029621
014006
048746
048371
031712
048745
047964
026801
030767
036097
032495
035405
044772
034587
035711
025354

RESULTADO CANARIO AMARELO 24/10/2021
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
RUAN
BEM - HUR
MARCOS
DANIEL CAMONBOY
JOAO FRANCISCO
JEFERSON BICO
DANIEL CAMOBOY
ISRAEL
JOSILEI FRANCA
JAPA
ALDOIR DE BORBA
CLESIO CORREA
FERNANDO LUCHTEMBERG
SEVERINO
ALVES SERAFIM
ANTONIO
GERALDO
MARCOS DE SOUZA
GUILHERME

Cidade
ARARANGUA -SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC

TORRES - RS
CAMPOS NOVOS
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA -SC

BAL ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
JACINTO MACHADO - SC
TURVO - SC

10/15 min
0/198
0/159
0/154
0/150
0/134
0/126
0/122
0/110
0/106
0/105
0/102
0/86
0/76
0/57
0/54
0/45
0/25
0/25

0/1

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



